Teams, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Maine State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 MSUSBC Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 WORTH A SHOT 19 3,180
2 MAINE SPECTRES 12 3,085
Total prizes awarded in this division: $681.00
Teams, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 WHO SPILLED THE SALSA 18 2111
2 BOPO TOURNY GALS 2 2,064
Total prizes awarded in this division: $681.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,362.00
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Slominski, Adrianna T / Williams, Janessa 4 1,569
2 Richard, Natasha/ Chellis, Lynn M 12 1,558
2 Dempsey, Brooke/ Elliott, Leigh V 19 1,558
4 Williams, Lauren E / Barden, Mariah S 14 1510
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $702.25
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Marcotte, Sarah M / Clark, Mallory 17 1,227
2 Rideout, Bethanie / Archer, Ruth E 3 1134
3 Durkan, Erin E/ Clark, Mallory 17 1,126
3 Gagnon, Brooke / Clark, Mallory 18 1,126
Total prizes awarded in this division: $702.25
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,404.50
Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Nugent, Kathleen A 2 829
2 Nolan, Christine 2 795

Prize From
$409.00 Bangor, ME
$272.00 Jay, ME

Prize From
$409.00 Lewiston, ME
$272.00 Phippsburg, ME

Prize From
$225.00 Lewiston, ME
$172.00 Jay, ME
$172.00 Bangor, ME
$133.25 Temple, ME

Prize  From
$225.00 Lewiston, ME
$190.00 Lewiston, ME
$143.63 Lewiston, ME
$143.62 Lewiston, ME

Prize From
$140.00 Phippsburg, ME
$118.00 Phippsburg, ME

Final Prize Listing

Mar 25,2025 11:51 AM

Page 1 of 2



Zwicker, Cindy A
Dempsey, Brooke
Whitney, Pattylynn M
Ryan, Michelle C

o 01 b~ W

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
Clark, Mallory
Brand, Jennifer M
Rideout, Bethanie
Barden, Mariah S
Irving, Kelly J
Roskop, Diane M

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Dempsey, Brooke
2 Richard, Natasha
3 Nugent, Kathleen A

Total prizes awarded in this division:
All Events, ALL Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Clark, Mallory
2 Rideout, Bethanie
3 Brand, Jennifer M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Maine State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 MSUSBC Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

10
19
21
21

$585.38

Entry
17
18

13

$585.38

$1,170.76

Entry
19
12

$117.50

Entry
17

18
$117.50

$235.00

$4,172.26

788
781
774
770

582
561
541
530
521

Score
2,448
2,367
2,324

$100.00
$87.00
$76.00
$64.38

Prize
$140.00
$118.00
$100.00

$87.00

$76.00
$64.38

Prize

$50.00
$38.00
$29.50

Prize

$50.00
$38.00
$29.50

Westbrook, ME
Bangor, ME
New Sharon, ME
New Sharon, ME

From
Lewiston, ME
Lewiston, ME
Lewiston, ME
Jay, ME
Naples, ME
Fairfield, ME

From
Bangor, ME

Jay, ME
Phippsburg, ME

From

Lewiston, ME
Lewiston, ME
Lewiston, ME

Final Prize Listing

Mar 25,2025 11:51 AM

Page 2 of 2



