Maine State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 MSUSBC Women's Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Teams, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	WORTH A SHOT	19	3,180	\$409.00	Bangor, ME
2	MAINE SPECTRES	12	3,085	\$272.00	Jay, ME

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$681.00

Teams, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	WHO SPILLED THE SALSA	18	2,111	\$409.00	Lewiston, ME
2	BOPO TOURNY GALS	2	2,064	\$272.00	Phippsburg, ME

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$681.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,362.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Slominski, Adrianna T / Williams, Janessa	4	1,569	\$225.00	Lewiston, ME
2	Richard, Natasha / Chellis, Lynn M	12	1,558	\$172.00	Jay, ME
2	Dempsey, Brooke / Elliott, Leigh V	19	1,558	\$172.00	Bangor, ME
4	Williams, Lauren E / Barden, Mariah S	14	1,510	\$133.25	Temple, ME

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$702.25

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Marcotte, Sarah M / Clark, Mallory	17	1,227	\$225.00	Lewiston, ME
2	Rideout, Bethanie / Archer, Ruth E	3	1,134	\$190.00	Lewiston, ME
3	Durkan, Erin E / Clark, Mallory	17	1,126	\$143.63	Lewiston, ME
3	Gagnon, Brooke / Clark, Mallory	18	1,126	\$143.62	Lewiston, ME

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$702.25

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,404.50

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Nugent, Kathleen A	2	829	\$140.00	Phippsburg, ME
2	Nolan, Christine	2	795	\$118.00	Phippsburg, ME

Maine State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 MSUSBC Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

3	Zwicker, Cindy A	10	788	\$100.00	Westbrook, ME
4	Dempsey, Brooke	19	781	\$87.00	Bangor, ME
5	Whitney, Pattylynn M	21	774	\$76.00	New Sharon, ME
6	Ryan, Michelle C	21	770	\$64.38	New Sharon, ME

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$585.38

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Clark, Mallory	17	608	\$140.00	Lewiston, ME
2	Brand, Jennifer M	18	582	\$118.00	Lewiston, ME
3	Rideout, Bethanie	3	561	\$100.00	Lewiston, ME
4	Barden, Mariah S	13	541	\$87.00	Jay, ME
5	Irving, Kelly J	1	530	\$76.00	Naples, ME
6	Roskop, Diane M	8	521	\$64.38	Fairfield, ME

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$585.38

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,170.76

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Dempsey, Brooke	19	2,448	\$50.00	Bangor, ME
2	Richard, Natasha	12	2,367	\$38.00	Jay, ME
3	Nugent, Kathleen A	2	2,324	\$29.50	Phippsburg, ME

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$117.50

All Events, ALL Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Clark, Mallory	17	1,828	\$50.00	Lewiston, ME
2	Rideout, Bethanie	3	1,773	\$38.00	Lewiston, ME
3	Brand, Jennifer M	18	1,632	\$29.50	Lewiston, ME

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$117.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$235.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,172.26